13235	TE, 31441 Vol. <u>M87</u> Page 15
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
80746	Filed for record at request of:
	Aspen Title Company
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	on this <u>_22nd</u> day of <u>_October</u> A.D., 19 <u>_87</u> at <u>3:26</u> o'clock PM. and duly recorded
ELI PROPERTY CO.	in Vol
 18840 Ventura Blvd., #215 Tarzana, Ca. 91356 	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Ĩ	Deputy
Assignment (of Deed of Trust
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby g undivided 36.3636 interest all boneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust executed by FLORENCIO R. ALINAN, JR., and	grants, assigns and transfers to ELI PROPERTY CO., an dated August 31, 1987 , CAROLYN H. ALINAN, husband and wife, , Trustor ,
to ASPEN TITLE and ESCROW COMPANY, an and recorded as Instrument No. concurrently her	rewith in Dook M-87.
page /9083, of Official Records in the County CANCENT, describing land therein as: Oregon	
OR	EGON SHORES
Lot 48, Block 19, Tract 1113, OREGON S in the County of Klamath, State of Ore	HORES UNIT II, gon.
사이가 같은 것이다. 또한 것은 것이가 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	
TION MENT PROP. CITY	OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW AND REGULA- S. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU- I, THE PERSON ACCUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE ERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY OVED USES."
	,是我就是你想到了你的,我们就想到这个人,不是你的人,你不是你的你。""你你们,你们不是你的?""你们,你们不是你的?""你们,你们不是你的,你们不是你们的吗?"
NEXE 이 가만에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않을 것 같다. 나는	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describe interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under sa	ed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon wit aid Deed of Trust.
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describe interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under so	ed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon wit aid Deed of Trust.
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describe interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under so Dated August 31, 1987	ed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon wit aid Deed of Trust. <u>Main W. Newton</u> Haril W. Newton
Dated August 31, 1987	Alon W Touttes
Dated August 31, 1987 STATE OF CHARACTERS COUNTY OF CARE SS.	Main M Mauth 1 Haril W. Newton
Dated August 31, 1987 STATE OF CHARK	Main M Mauth J Haril W. Newton
Dated August 31, 1987 STATE OF CANADANA COUNTY OF	Mail W. Newton
Interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under st Dated August 31, 1987 STATE OF CHARGENDA COUNTY OF	Man M Martin Haril W. Newton me, tate, for NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP on(s)
Interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under so Dated August 31, 1987 STATE OF CHARGENDA COUNTY OF	Haril W. Newton Haril W. Newton The or on(s) innow CAMMAE KLAUMENZER
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under st 	Haril W. Newton Haril W. Newton FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP On(s) inow- CAMMAE KLAUMENZER Notary Public - State of Newson
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under st 	Haril W. Newton Haril W. Newton The or on(s) innow
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under st 	Hafil W. Newton Hafil W. Newton Hafil W. Newton FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP On(s) mow- CAMMAE XLAUMENZER Notary Public - State of Neyso Appointment Records to Clark Count
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under st 	Alam W. Newton Hafil W. Newton Hafil W. Newton For Notary SEAL OR STAMP on(s) mow CAMMAE XLAUMENZER Notary Public - State of Newso Applingment Records to Clark County